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VILLAGE OF LACLABELLE, Waukesha County

1  - RESIDENTIAL
2  - COMMERCIAL, MERCANTILE

3  - MANUFACTURING
4  - AGRICULTURAL
5  - UNDEVELOPED
5M- AGRICULTURAL FOREST

7  - AGRICULTURAL (LAND WITH IMPROVEMENTS)

Number Of Parcels     

 166

 0

 0
 0
 0

 0

 0

 63,979,000
 0

 0
 0

 0

 0

 54,501,200
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 63,979,000  54,501,200

 147
 0

 0
 0
 0

 0

 131
 0

 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0
 0

 0

1  - Boats and Watercraft

2  - Machinery, Tools, Patterns
3  - Furniture, Fixtures, Equipment
4A  - All Other PP not Exempt 
4B  - Imprv (Bldgs) on Leased Land
4C  - Mobil Homes

1  - Boats and Watercraft

2  - Machinery, Tools, Patterns
3  - Furniture, Fixtures, Equipment

4A  - All Other PP not Exempt 
4B  - Imprv (Bldgs) on Leased Land
4C  - Mobil Homes

 0

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

Total All Personal Property

Aggregate Assessed Value Of All General Taxable Property

Total All Personal Property - State Assessed

Total All Personal Property - Local Assessed

 118,480,200

Personal Property

Classification

Personal Property

Classification

Real Property

Classification

 0X1  - Federal Exempt
X2  - State Exempt
X3  - County Exempt

X4  - Local Exempt

 0
 0

 14

 0
 0
 0

 126

Total Special Lands

Land

Count

Imprv

Count Acres

Land

Value

Imprv

Value

Total

Value

Number Value

Land

Count Acres

Number of Personal Property Accounts - Local Assessed  

Number of Personal Property Accounts - State Assessed  

6  - FOREST LANDS PRODUCTIVE LAND ONLY)

Total Exempt Lands

Land

Value

F1 - Forest Cropland
F5 - Managed Forest - After 2004 OPEN
F6 - Managed Forest - After 2004 CLOSED
F7 - Managed Forest - Before 2005 OPEN
F8 - Managed Forest - Before 2005 CLOSED

Number of Tax Keys  

RF - Referrals                                                          11

Forest Crop and Other Exempt Land

ValueNumber

 0

 0  0  0 0 0

 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0

 0

 0

X5  - Other Exempt  15  18  0

 0  0

 7

 189

 182

 147  131  118,480,200

 118,480,200
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0  0

 29  0

 0

 166

 144

 0
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VILLAGE OF LACLABELLE, Waukesha County

Total ValueTax KeysDistricts

 189  118,480,20008 WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE

 189  118,480,200146 VILLAGE OF LACLABELLE

 189  118,480,2004060 OCONOMOWOC SCHL  4060

 189  118,480,20040601TTI School Referendum 4049

 189  118,480,20067 COUNTY OF WAUKESHA

 188  118,480,2008090 LACLABELLE LAKE MGMT

 133  116,986,000SEW SEWER DISTRICT

 189  118,480,200WI STATE OF WISCONSIN

 189Number of Tax Keys


